DM SPRINT 2023

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 99 MEN SENIOR K1 200 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

6

GAIRY AASMUL Victor

KRISTENSEN Jeppe

BRYDE Nikolaj

GRAVLUND William

SKOVSAGER Gustav

KAMPER KRISTENSEN Kristian

KREJBERG Claus

POLD Mads

BODDUM Anders

CLUB

LK

KKKL

HK

HK

SKK

NFKK

GLX

KKP

KKVA

dansprink CRAFT ;:-
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361 KANO OG KAJAKKLUB
15.09.2023 - 17.09.2023

SAT AM 08:49

RESULT

3738
+00.00

3763
+02.50

38.79
+18446744073709551613.18446744073709551610

3823
+18446744073709551615.18446744073709551568

3842
+01.36

3925
+00.66

3954
+03.64

4056
+04.84

4268
+08.03

KaaK ‘e "
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