

RACE 99 MEN SENIOR K1 200 SEMIFINAL 1

SAT AM 08:49

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	6	Empty lane		3738 +00.00
2	4	KRISTENSEN Jeppe	KKKL	3763 +02.50
3	5	BRYDE Nikolaj	HK	38.79 +18446744073709551613.18446744073709551610
4	2	Empty lane		3823 +18446744073709551615.18446744073709551568
5	3	SKOVSAGER Gustav	ARK	3842 +01.36
6	7	Empty lane		3925 +00.66
7	8	Empty lane		3954 +03.64
8	9	POLD Mads	KKP	4056 +04.84
9	1	BODDUM Anders	KKVÅ	4268 +08.03

